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              AIC(Analog Integrations) AIC1117-18GYTR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  AIC(Analog Integrations)
                

 Package
 SOT-223

 Description
 
                72dB@(120Hz) Adjustable 1.78V~1.82V Positive electrode 7V SOT-223  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.2044
                      	$ 0.20
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.1631
                      	$ 1.63
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.1454
                      	$ 4.36
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.1234
                      	$ 12.34
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1135
                      	$ 56.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1076
                      	$ 107.60



 
              In Stock: 8
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  